GW QTLQS1.LM
1 Version 1.2 | 2021-11-22
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW QTLQS1.LM
OSCONIQ® E 2835
The OSCONIQ® E 2835  Cyan  Enhanced  o昀昀ers

GW QTLQS1.LM
2 Version 1.2 | 2021-11-22
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 150 mA
Φ
V
GW QTLQS1.LM-K5LZ-XX57-1 3000 K 125.0 ... 155.0 lm Q65113A3380
GW QTLQS1.LM-LVL1-XX56-1 3500 K 130.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65113A3381
GW QTLQS1.LM-LWL2-XX55-1 4000 K 135.0 ... 165.0 lm Q65113A3376
GW QTLQS1.LM-LWL2-XX53-1 5000 K 135.0 ... 165.0 lm Q65113A3377
GW QTLQS1.LM-LVL1-XX52-1 5700 K 130.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65113A3378
GW QTLQS1.LM-LVL1-XX51-1 6500 K 130.0 ... 160.0 lm Q65113A3379
GW QTLQS1.LM
3 Version 1.2 | 2021-11-22
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values